Jun2022
	Sun
	mon
	tue
	wed
	thu
	fri
	sat

	
	
	
	01
	02
	03
	04

	
	
	
	Mixer
10.15-1.15pm
	Open Play
1.00-3.00pm

Book Your Own Court, 3.00-4.30pm


	Coed RR Ratings
1.00-3.00pm
	Cancelled

	05
	06
	07
	08
	09
	10
	11

	
	Court Assignment
10.15-12.15pm

Men’s Cash Scramble, 6.45-9.45pm
	Skills & Drills & Open Play
1.00-3.00pm
	Coed RR Ratings
10.15-1.15pm
	Court Assignment
1.00-3.00pm

Book Your Own Court, 3.00-4.30pm

	2 Up/2 Down
1.00-3.00pm
	Cancelled

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	Court Assignment
10.15-12.15pm
	Skills & Drills & Open Play
1.00-3.00pm
	Silver & Gold
10.15-1.15pm
	Court Assignment
1.00-3.00pm

Book Your Own Court, 3.00-4.30pm

	Court Assignment
1.00-3.00pm
	Coed RR Ratings
10.15-12.15pm

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	Mixer
10.15-12.15pm
	Cancelled
	Cancelled
	Open Play
1.00-3.00pm

Book Your Own Court, 3.00-4.30pm



	Coed RR Ratings
1.00-3.00pm
	Court Assignment
10.15-12.15pm

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	

	
	Coed RR Ratings
10.15-12.15pm
	Skills & Drills & Open Play
1.00-3.00pm
	2 Up/ 2 Down
10.15-1.15pm
	Court Assignment
1.00-3.00pm

Book Your Own Court, 3.00-4.30pm

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



